
Email address for electronic invoicing

Emailová adresa pro elektronickou fakturaci

Adresse électronique pour la facturation électronique

Invoices.AGC.Automotive.Belgium@agc.com

Invoices.AGC.Automotive.Europe@agc.com

Invoices.AGC.Energypane@agc.com

Invoices.AGC.Europe@agc.com

Invoices.AGC.Europe.Sales@agc.com

Invoices.AGC.Mirodan.Bouwglas@agc.com

B
E

AGC GLASS EUROPE SALES SA

Avenue Jean Monnet 4

1348 Louvain-la-Neuve – Belgium

VAT: BE0428.230.254

AGC Mirodan Bouwglas NV

Izegemsestraat 375 - PB 20

8501 Heule – Belgium

VAT: BE0441.099.283

AGC GLASS EUROPE S.A. - Mol

Voortstraat 27

2400 Mol

VAT: BE0413.638.187

AGC GLASS EUROPE S.A. - Moustier

Rue de la Glacerie 167

5190 Moustier

VAT: BE0413.638.187

AGC GLASS EUROPE S.A. - Zeebrugge

Lisseweegse Steenweg 52

8380 Zeebrugge

VAT: BE0413.638.187

AGC GLASS EUROPE S.A. - Lodelinsart

Rue Pige au Croly 157 (Parc Industriel / Zone C)

6000 Lodelinsart

VAT: BE0413.638.187

AGC GLASS EUROPE S.A. - Gosselies

Rue Louis Blériot 12

6041 Gosselies

VAT: BE0413.638.187

AGC GLASS EUROPE S.A. - Seneffe

Rue J. Bordet

7180 Seneffe

VAT: BE0413.638.187

Invoicing address

Fakturační adresa

Adresse de facturation

AGC AUTOMOTIVE BELGIUM SA

Avenue du Marquis

6220 Fleurus – Belgium

VAT: BE0883.140.161

DIRECTORY FOR SUPPLIERS
Invoicing E-mail addresses per AGC legal entities

Invoices.AGC.Glass.Europe@agc.com

AGC EUROPE SA

Avenue Jean Monnet 4

1348 Louvain-la-Neuve – Belgium

VAT: BE0879.108.327

AGC AUTOMOTIVE EUROPE SA

Avenue Jean Monnet 4

1348 Louvain-la-Neuve – Belgium

VAT: BE0442.444.219

AGC Energypane SA

32, Rue de Houtain

4280 Grand-Hallet – Belgium

VAT: BE0422.486.468

AGC Fabrication Belgium S.A. - Mol

Voortstraat 27

2400 Mol

VAT:  BE 0459.344.488

AGC Fabrication Belgium S.A. - Zeebrugge

Lisseweegse Steenweg 14

8380 Zeebrugge – Belgium

VAT:  BE 0459.344.488
Invoices.AGC.Fabrication.Belgium@agc.com

AGC GLASS EUROPE S.A.

Avenue Jean Monnet 4

1348 Louvain-la-Neuve – Belgium

VAT: BE0413.638.187
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Email address for electronic invoicing

Emailová adresa pro elektronickou fakturaci

Adresse électronique pour la facturation électronique

Invoicing address

Fakturační adresa

Adresse de facturation

DIRECTORY FOR SUPPLIERS
Invoicing E-mail addresses per AGC legal entities

Invoices.AGC.Mirodan.Heule@agc.com

Invoices.AGC.Glaverpane@agc.com

Invoices.AGC.Serviglass@agc.com

Invoices.AGC.Glaverbel@agc.com

Invoices.AGC.Automotive.CZ@agc.com

Invoices.AGC.ARG.CZ@agc.com

Invoices.AGC.Distribution.CZ@agc.com

Invoices.AGC.Glass.CZ@agc.com

Invoices.AGC.Fenestra@agc.com

Invoices.AGC.Processing.CZ@agc.com

D
E Invoices.AGC.Osterweddingen@agc.com

(Invoices.AGC.fglass@agc.com)

Invoices.AGC.Glass.Iberica@agc.com

Invoices.AGC.Automotive.Iberica@agc.com

B
E

ES

GLAVERBEL 166

Avenue Jean Monnet 4

1348 Louvain-la-Neuve – Belgium

VAT: BE0466.979.180

AGC Processing Belgium NV - Mirox

Steenweg op Bergen 470

B-1600 Sint-Pieters-Leeuw

VAT: BE0401.704.120

AGC Glass Osterweddingen GmbH

Appendorfer Weg 5

39171 Sülzetal OT Osterweddingen

VAT: DE 255126514

GLAVERPANE SA

Rue de la Glacerie 167

5190 Moustier – Belgium

VAT: BE0437.816.230

AGC Processing Belgium NV - Mirvitral

Geraardsbergsesteenweg 60

9090 Melle

VAT: BE0401.704.120

AGC Automoción Ibérica, S.L.

Pol.Industrial Camp de les Pereres C/Montcada, 13

08130 - Santa Perpetua de Mogoda (Barcelona)

VAT: B66880493

AGC Automotive Replacement Glass Czech s.r.o.

Sklářská 450

416 74 Teplice - Czech Republic

VAT: CZ18385494 IČO: 18385494

AGC Distribution Czech s.r.o., člen AGC Group 

Sklářská 450

415 03  Teplice - Czech Republic

VAT:  CZ22795448  IČO: 22795448

AGC Flat Glass Czech a.s., člen AGC Group  

Sklářská 450

416 74 Teplice - Czech Republic

VAT: CZ699001704  IČO: 14864576

AGC Fenestra a.s., člen AGC Group 

Salaš 86,

763 51 Zlín - Czech Republic

VAT: CZ699001704  IČO: 18811124

C
Z

AGC FLAT GLASS IBERICA SA 

CALLE MALLORCA, 272-274 6 5a, 

8037 Barcelona – Spain

VAT: A-61767828

AGC Automotive Czech a.s. 

Osada 33, Chudeřice  

418 01 Bílina - Czech Republic

VAT: CZ25012240       IČO: 25012240

AGC Processing Teplice a.s., člen AGC Group  

Za drahou 462

416 74 Teplice - Řetenice - Czech Republic

VAT:  CZ699001704   IČO: 25012266

AGC Serviglass NV

Venetiëlei 6

2400 Mol

VAT: BE0441662774

AGC Mirodan N.V

Industrielaan 1

8501 Heule - Belgium

VAT: BE0405.334.294

Invoices.AGC.Processing.Belgium@agc.com
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Email address for electronic invoicing

Emailová adresa pro elektronickou fakturaci

Adresse électronique pour la facturation électronique

Invoicing address

Fakturační adresa

Adresse de facturation

DIRECTORY FOR SUPPLIERS
Invoicing E-mail addresses per AGC legal entities

Invoices.AGC.Automotive.France@agc.com

Invoices.AGC.France@agc.com

Invoices.AGC.Glass.Distribution@agc.com

Invoices.AGC.Vertal.Sud-Est@agc.com

Invoices.AGC.Distribution.HU@agc.com

Invoices.AGC.Automotive.Hungary@agc.com

Invoices.AGC.Automotive.Italy@agc.com

Invoices.AGC.Glass.Italy@agc.com

M
A Invoices.AGC.Automotive.Morocco@agc.com

N
L Invoices.AGC.Nederland@agc.com

P
L Invoices.AGC.Glass.Poland@agc.com

SE Invoices.AGC.Glass.Svenska@agc.com

SK Invoices.AGC.Trencin@agc.com

U
K Invoices.AGC.Glass.UK@agc.com

AGC Glass UK Ltd

Unit B/Edgemead Close

NN3 8RG Northampton

VAT: GB524382945

AGC Glass France SAS

Service Comptabilite – BP 1

59168 Boussois sur Sambre - France

VAT: FR45 722 043 858

AGC Automotive France SAS

Rue de la Verrerie d'en Bas

59580 Aniche – France

VAT: FR89 814 884 060

AGC Glass Distribution sas 

4 Rue Salvador Allende

91120 Palaiseau – France

VAT: FR34 529 124 984

AGC Automotive Morocco

KM 4 Atlantic Free Zone

Commune Amer Saflia - 14050

Kenitra - Morocco

ICE: 00179868300006

AGC Distribution Hungary Kft

Üveggyár utca 1

2851 - Környe - Hungary

VAT: HU26263496-2-11

AGC Glass Hungary Kft. 

Üveggyár utca 1.

2851 – Környe – Hungary

VAT: HU13320944-2-11

AGC Automotive Italia S.r.l.

Via Genova 31

12100 Cuneo - Italy

VAT: IT06563740015

AGC Flat Glass Italia S.r.l.

Via Genova 31

12100 Cuneo - Italy

VAT: IT02648400048

AGC Trenčín s.r.o.

Súvoz 12

911 01 Trenčín - Slovenská republika

VAT: SK2020383123

AGC Vertal Sud-Est

ZI Lyon Sud-Est, Quartier Berliet - 25 Rue du Lyonnais

69802 Saint-Priest - France

VAT: FR95 303 514 418

AGC Glass Svenska AB

Birger Jarlsgatan 33

111 45 STOCKHOLM

VAT: SE556203394301

FR

AGC Glass Poland Sp, z o.o.

MARIANA JACHIMOWICZA 11,

58 306 WAŁBRZYCH – Poland

VAT: PL8862339321

AGC Nederland Holding  B.V. 

JS de Jongplein 7

4001 WG, Tiel – The Netherlands

VAT: NL 0072.87.938.B.01

H
U

IT
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